Sporting Events
HMS ¢ Basketball
12/15/2018

12/17/

12/20-12/22
1/7/2019
1/10/2019

HHS  Basketball
12/15/2018
12/21

12/27

12/27

ICT Home 3:45 p.m.
Fayette East Away 6:00 p.m.
Bartlett Christmas Tournament

Ripley Away 6:00 p.m.
Munford Home 6:00 p.m.
Lausanne Bartlett 3:30 p.m.
Ensworth Home 6:00 p.m.
Melrose Oman Arena 12:10 p.m.

Kipp Academy Oman Arena 1:45 p.m.

Note: Hub Classic games will be played at Oman Arena.

Homecoming

Eighth Grade Night

Girls (Hub Classic)

Boys (Hub Classic)



